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SECTION A-A

1

2

SN-20-01

3

4

SN-20-00

REV. DESCRIPTION ZONE BY APPR'D DATE
REVISIONS

1 ADDED WHITE VERSION D.M.F. 11/30/2022

BOM Table
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER Rev. Description Material FlameRating Color SN-20-01/QTY. SN-20-00/QTY.

1 SN-20B-01 1 BASE ABS UL94-HB BLACK 1 -
2 SN-20C-01 1 COVER ABS UL94-HB BLACK 1 -
3 SN-20B-00 1 BASE ABS UL94-HB WHITE - 1
4 SN-20C-00 1 COVER ABS UL94-HB WHITE - 1
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FLAME RATING

A 1
CAD FILE: SN-20

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN: INCHES[mm]

TOLERANCES: ANGULAR: -
TWO PLACE DECIMAL: -
THREE PLACE DECIMAL: -
PRINTED GRAPHICS: .010
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